
Time : 2% Hours 

Paper / Subject Code: 85605 / Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

N.B. 1.Al question are compulsory. 

to as 

Q.1 (A) Multiple choice questions (Any 8) 

2. Make suitable assumptions wherever necessary and state the assumptions. made. 
3. Answer to the same question must be written together. 
4. Numbers to the right indicate marks 

1) A wcll-planncd activity of comnmitting funds with the aim of achieving returns is referted 

a) speculation 

2) Depositing money in fixed deposit is an example of 
a) financial b) economic c) group 

a) William Sharpc. 

a) correlation 

b) investment 

3) Probability of an event that has no chance of occufrence is always 
a) one b) zero c) between a) & b) 

4) The idea of selecting securities in a portfolio based on coefficient correlation.of their 
returns was purported by 

b) Ilarry Markowitz 

7) Single index model is based on 
a).direct b) quick c) index 

10) As per 

6) Beta reflects the stock risk for investors which is usually 
a) collective b) individual c) liner 

8) Constant rupee yalue plan is a strategy used in 
a) active b) passive c) modern d) traditional 

c) gambling 

9) Study of company's financial statements is a part of 
a) fundamental 

0.1 (B) State true of false (Any 7) 

is reflected in the current market prices in stock markets. 
a) weak b) strong 

measures how the rcturns of two risky assets move togèther. 
b) standard deviation c) covariance 

b) technical c) moral d) industry 

2) Residual risk is also called systematic isk. 
3) As per CAPM, beta is a static figure. 
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) Black & Scholes 

4) Financial risk is the variability of EBIT. 

sales and profits. 

paring of securities. 
d) indirect 

6) Systematic risk is unavoidable. 

d) systematic 

c) semi-strong 

s) Securities with negative alpha should be immediately purchased. 

d) bidding 

1) Larger cxpected portfolio returns come only with larger portfolio risk. 

7) Repaymnent of debt will always increase return on net worth. 

d) social 

8) For a technical analyst, odd-lot trading is a breadth indicator. 

fornm of efficient market hypothesis all public or private information 

d) high 

10) Speculation activity involves uncertain and tluctuating returns. 
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investmeñt. 

) 

portfolio managemernt. 

Waller 

analysis. 

X631YB2BSD7X63| YB2BSD7X631 YB2BSD7X63I YB2BSD7 

d) both a & b 

d) market 

9) During maturé stage of industry life cycle, a company will experience rapid growth in 

(08) 

(07) 



Q.2 (4) The current price of X Ltd. is Rs. I50. The fulure prices with probabilities are given 
below: 
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Future prices 120 
(Rs.) 

Probability 

Economic 

High growth 

3. 

Conditions 

Low growth 
Stagnation 
Recession 
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Assuming that the company will not pay any dividend, you are required to find out 
expected percentage returns and standard deviation of the stock. 

Q.2 (B) Give below are the likely returns in case of shares of K Ltd. and G Ltd. in the various 
economic conditions. 

Assets 

Debtors 

0.1 

Stock 

Which of the companies is risky investment? 

Buildings 

Liabilities 

Probability 

Plant & Equipments 

Particulars -

OR 

Long term Loan 
Trade Credilors 

150 

Profit & Loss A/c 

0.2 

Paid up capital 

Gross Profit 

Net Profit 

0.25 

Dividend Paid 

0.25 
0.30 

0.20 

Mr. Rohit wants you to rccommend one of the abovc two slhares for investment. 

180 

(of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up) 

0.4 

Sales (all sales are credit sales) 

Returns of 

KLtd (%) 

Would your answer change if the pròbabilities change to 0.40, 0.30, 0.20, 0.10 for various 
economic seniors. 

Q.3 (A) You are presented with the following figures prepared from the audited balance sheet 
of Alpha Ltd. for the two years. 
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45,000 
75,000 
13,000 
15,000 

148,000 

16,500 
37,500 
10,000 

210 

Year 1 (Rs.) Year 2 (Rs.) 

84,000 

0.2 

1,48,000 

2,25,000 
37,500 

110 

7,500 

130 

4,500 

160 

240 

190 

Returns of 

G Ltd (%) 

0.1 

75,000 

75,000 
16,000 
15,000 

1,81,000 

39,000 

45,000 
13,000 

S4,000 

1,81,000 
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3,00,000 
1,12,500 

(15) 

10,500 

(15) 

8,500 

180 

150 

100 

70 

(15) 



The opening stock at the beginning of year I was Rs. 60,000. You are required to show in 
respect of each year the following ratios: 

:G3YB2BND 
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i) Current ratio, 

C 

ii) Debtors Turnover Ratio, 
ii) Stock turnover rate. 

iv) Debt Bquity Ratio. 
v) Net Profit Ratio. 

Q.3 (B) Explain meaning and principles of Technical Analysis. 
Q.3 (C) State any five chart patterns. 

Q.4 (A) Following are the details of three portfolio: 
Portfolio Average Return (%) 

Market lndex 

13 

12 
11 

Q.4 (C) Explain the types of investors 

OR 

2) Business risk 

Q.5 (C) Short notes (Any 3 of 5) 

3) Returns of portfolio 

OR 

Standard Deviation (%) Beta 

4) Efficient market hypothesis 
5) Capital asset pricing model 

25 

25. 

Q.5 (A) \What do you mean by company analysis? Explain in brief. 

20 

Q.5 (B) What are leverages? Explain types of leverages in detail. 

OR 

25 

The risk-free rate is 8%. You arc rcquired to compare these portfolios on performance using 
the Sharpe's, Treynor's and Jensen's Measure and rank them. 

Q.4(B) What is the meaning of Portfolio Management? Explain the advantages of Portfolio 
Management? 

1) Distinguish between systematic and unsystematic risk 

:25 
0.75 

1.10 
1.00 
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(08) 
(07) 

(08) 
(07) 
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