		Marks: 75
vherever necessa must be written		assumptions made.
Any 8)	The State of the S	(08)
ng funds with the	aim of achieving	returns is referred
c) gambling	g 🧬 d) bid	ding
s an example of _ c) group	d) soc	investment.
	ce is always d) high	
) <u>"</u> &)'	5
vitz c) B	lack & Scholes	d) Walter
tion c) co	variance	ether. d) both a & b
d) indirect y used in	70, 72	nanagement.
d) traditiona		
		lysis.
n stock markets.	6	
risk. T. be immediately proceed the proceed of the	urchased. orth. cator.	(07)
Vaction is also I will also the second secon	in must be written te marks Any 8) ing funds with the c) gambling is an example of _ c) group chance of occurren) between a) & b) portfolio based on witz c) B cturns of two risky ation c) co tors which is usual c) linerparing of se d) indirect gy used in n d) traditiona ents is a part of _ moral d) incent market hypothe in stock markets. c) semi-str the only with larger erisk. IT. be immediately pose return on net w g is a breadth indicated.	wherever necessary and state the nust be written together. te marks Any 8) ing funds with the aim of achieving c) gambling d) bid is an example of c) group d) soc chance of occurrence is always d) high portfolio based on coefficient corrections of two risky assets move togation c) covariance cors which is usually c) liner d) systematic d) indirect d) indirect gy used in portfolio man d) traditional cents is a part of ana moral d) industry continuated to semi-strong d) man the only with larger portfolio risk.

Paper / Subject Code: 85605 / Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Q.2 (A) The current price of X Ltd. is Rs. 150. The future prices with probabilities are given below:

(15)

Future	prices	120	150	180	210	240
(Rs.)		0.1	0.2	0.4	0.2	0.1
Probabilit	ly			1		

Assuming that the company will not pay any dividend, you are required to find out expected percentage returns and standard deviation of the stock.

OR -

Q.2 (B) Give below are the likely returns in case of shares of K Ltd. and G Ltd. in the various economic conditions.

Economic Conditions	Probability	Returns of K Ltd (%)	Returns of G Ltd (%)
High growth	0.25	\$ 110	180
Low growth	0.25	<u></u> ≤ 130	150
Stagnation	△ 0.30	. 1 AD	100
Recession	0.20	190	70

- 1. Which of the companies is risky investment?
- 2. Mr. Rohit wants you to recommend one of the above two shares for investment.
- 3. Would your answer change if the probabilities change to 0.40, 0.30, 0.20, 0.10 for various economic seniors.

Q.3 (A) You are presented with the following figures prepared from the audited balance sheet of Alpha Ltd. for the two years. (15)

Particulars	Year 1 (Rs.)	Year 2 (Rs.)
Assets	3	ř
Debtors	45,000	75,000
Stock S	75,000	75,000
Plant & Equipments	13,000	16,000
Buildings	15,000	15,000
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,48,000	1,81,000
Liabilities	man h	
Long term Loan	16,500	39,000
Trade Creditors	37,500	45,000
Profit & Loss A/c	10,000	13,000
Paid up capital	7	
(of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up)	84,000	84,000
and the second s	1,48,000	1,81,000
Sales (all sales are credit sales)	2,25,000	3,00,000
Gross Profit	37,500	1,12,500
Net Profit	7,500	10,500
Dividend Paid	4,500	8,500

Paper / Subject Code: 85605 / Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

The opening stock at the beginning of year 1 was Rs. 60,000. You are required to show in respect of each year the following ratios:

- i) Current ratio,
- ii) Debtors Turnover Ratio,
- iii) Stock turnover rate.
- iv) Debt Equity Ratio.
- v) Net Profit Ratio.

w	ls

Q.3 (B) Explain meaning and principle	les of Te	echnical An	alysis.	A	(08)
Q.3 (C) State any five chart patterns.	.30	L'E	- La	الميار	(07)

Q.4 (A) Following are the details of three portfolio:

(15)

(15)

Portfolio		Average Return (%)		Standa	Beta	
Α		13	- in	25	, inque	1.25
В	2	12	.5	25		0.75
С	and a	11-	All to make	20	74. Y	1.10
Market Inde	X.	11	0 6	25	·S' S	1.00

The risk-free rate is 8%. You are required to compare these portfolios on performance using the Sharpe's, Treynor's and Jensen's Measure and rank them.

OR

Q.4 (B) What is the meaning of Portfolio	o Managem	ient? Explaii	n the advar	itages of Po	rtfolio	
Management?	50		70.		(08)	
Q.4 (C) Explain the types of investors	~	2	3		(07)	
	also and	7	1473 Crys		(08)	
Q.5 (A) What do you mean by company analysis? Explain in brief.						
Q.5 (B) What are leverages? Explain typ	es of lever	nges in detai	1.		(07)	
		Ch.	17			

OR

Q.5 (C) Short notes (Any 3 of 5)

1) Distinguish between systematic and unsystematic risk

- 2) Business risk
- 3) Returns of portfolio
- 4) Efficient market hypothesis
- 5) Capital asset pricing model